8-BIT SINGLE-CHIP MICROCOMPUTER
© NEC Corporation 1992
mPD78062Y,78063Y,78064Y
MOS  INTEGRATED  CIRCUIT
Document No. IP3235A
          (O.D.No.     IP-8704B)
Date Published December 1993P
Printed in Japan

NEC Corporation to know the specification of quality grade on the devices and its recommended applications.
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Ordering Code       Package Quality Grade
mPD78062YGC-¥¥¥-7EA 100-pin plastic QFP (Fine pitch) (    14 mm) Standard
mPD78062YGF-¥¥¥-3BA 100-pin plastic QFP (14 ¥  20mm) Standard
mPD78063YGC-¥¥¥-7EA 100-pin plastic QFP (Fine pitch) (    14 mm) Standard
mPD78063YGF-¥¥¥-3BA 100-pin plastic QFP (14 ¥  20mm) Standard
mPD78064YGC-¥¥¥-7EA 100-pin plastic QFP (Fine pitch) (    14 mm) Standard
mPD78064YGF-¥¥¥-3BA 100-pin plastic QFP (14 ¥  20mm) Standard
PD78002Y Subseriesµ
PD78014Y Subseriesµ
PD78054Y Subseriesµ
PD78044Y Subseriesµ
PD78024Y Subseriesµ
PD78064Y Subseriesµ
PD78002 Subseriesµ
PD78014 Subseriesµ
PD78064 Subseriesµ
PD78054 Subseriesµ
PD78098Y Subseriesµ
PD78024 Subseriesµ
PD78044 Subseriesµ
Products in Volume Production
Products under Development
Y subseries are products compatible with I  C bus.
64-pin package